24746	MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPE	DATTUR Malacan	page 839
	Account #5542	경험 방법이 집안 같이 있는 것이 같이 했다.	_Paye
	DRANDUM OF CONTRACT FOR LI		
PARTIES: MIDSTATE ELECTRI	C COOPERATIVE, INC., here	inafter called "Co-op",	and
Edward Gray		,hereinafter cal	led Consumer
	RECITALS		
WHEREAS the parties have e	entered into an AGREEMENT	FOR THE EXTENSION OF LI	NES dated
October 15 , 19	90, to provide electric	service to real propert	y described as:
	Range 8 EWM Portion:		
	에는 사람들은 것은 것이 한다. 등을 가 가 같은 것이 같은 것이 한다. 것이 한다. 등을 가 나 가 있는 것이 한다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는		
SUBDIVISION: <u>Cascade Estate</u>			BLOCK; &
WHEREAS the consideration THEREFORE it is agreed this	of this Agreement is the Ls MEMORANDUM will be reco	ESTIMATED SUM OF \$2,029 rded in Klamath	0.11 ; & County &
vill be a binding lien on the l	land described above until	fully paid.	
DATED THIS / / DAY OF	Octolies 1990. x CO	Crowned =	fran
190 E. 24th #1	CO Et	DNSUMER Edward Gray	0 3
AILING ADDRESS		TY STATE	ZIP CODE
	FOR MIDSTATE USE ON		
	STATE OF OREGON)	MIDSTATE ELECTRIC C	OOPERATIVE
	COUNTY OF DESCHUTES)		
	Personally appeared befo	re me, J. M. HAGER	2
	acting as a representative for MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC., Λ Corporation & that the instrument was signed & sealed		
	in behalf of Corporation Directors. BEFORE ME:	by authority of its Bo	ard of
	Mallin Ma	n, t^{0}	
	Notary Public for Oregon	i la la a	
 A second sec second second sec	My Commission expires:	6/10/92	and a second
		•	
Return: Midstate Electric Coop	C	E OF OREGON, Sounty of Klamath	
P.O. Box 127	동네는 이 이 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	for record at request of:	
LaPine, Or. 97739			
			1. A.D., 19 91
	at in Vol	<u>11:04</u>	I. and duly recorded - Page839
	Eve	elyn Biehn County Cla By Oguline Mu	erk
			Deputy.
CONTRA	ACT-3	\$8.00	